S P O R T  O P T I C S
Since 1938
Binoculars/Spotting Scopes
Feature Icons
Product Naming Scheme Types of Binocular Construction
(1) Series
(2) Type: D – roof (Dach) prisms; P – porro prisms
(3) Magnification

[Normal] 1.5m
[Near] 0.7m
68mm 101mm 39mm 150g
*Upper row is binoculars/monoculars data and lower row is telescope data.
PENTAX Spotting Scopes Specifications
Type
Objective lens
diameter
Objective lens
structure
Minimum focusing
distance
Eyepiece type Eyepiece attachment size Length Height Width
Weight
(approx.)
PF-65ED II Porro Prism Straight Type 65mm 3 groups 5 elements 5m* Collet 31.7mm (1.25inch) 270mm 115mm 85mm 1,050g
PF-65EDA II Porro Prism Angled Type 65mm 3 groups 5 elements 5m* Collet 31.7mm (1.25inch) 270mm 120mm 85mm 1,070g
PF-80ED Porro Prism Straight Type 80mm 3 groups 3 elements 5.8m* Collet 31.7mm (1.25inch) 397mm 120mm 98mm 1,400g
PF-80EDA Porro Prism Angled Type 80mm 3 groups 3 elements 5.8m* Collet 31.7mm (1.25inch) 415mm 135mm 100mm 1,600g
PF-100ED Porro Prism Straight Type 100mm 3 groups 3 elements 8.5m* Collet 31.7mm (1.25inch) 510mm 134mm 117mm 2,600g
*Calculated with the XF and XW series eyepieces, and the ZOOM EYEPIECE 8-24mm.
PENTAX Eyepieces Specifications and Performance in Combination with PENTAX Spotting Scopes
Magnification Real field of view  Field of view at 1000 m
PF-65ED II